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- 378-3066
File No. 57148

March 22, 1978

David F, Getner.
P.0. Box 1217
Waldport, OR 97394 -

Dear Mr. Getner:

We have received your. application for a pernit to appropriate

1/80th of one cubic foot per second of water from an unnamed
stream for domestic use of one family and 1; acre of lawn and
garden along with a map, legal description, and the examination
fee of $20.00 for which our receipt No. 1469 is enclosed. This
application has been filed and assigned No. 57148.

In order to file this application, you must authorize cancellation

of permit No. 37924 which was for the same use. If you have

: misplaced the forms sent to’ you for this purpose, I am enclosing

another form wh1ch you should sign and date and return to this
office. - : .

The water policy statement of the Water Resources Board of Oregon
dated March 10, 1975 classifies use of the water from Canal-Creek
and its tributaries for, among other uses, domestic énd the irriga-
tion of lawn or non-commercial garden not to exceed % acre in area.
A commerc1a1 use for nursery stock would not be allowed.

Item No. 3 of your application 1ists the place of use as being in =
the W% of the SE%. The use" would appear to be in Lot 7 which is the
NE% of the SWj :

Item No. 3 of your application shows the use to be irrigation of %
acre lawn and garden. The use-listed under item No. 5 is domestic.
If the use is to be domestic.and irrigation of % acre lawn and garden,

‘you should submit a recording fee of $10.00 for the irrigation add

$15.00 for the domestic use for a total of $25.00. If the use is'to
be domestic including.the irrigation of not to exceed % acre lawn and

R garden, then the total recording fee would be $15.00. - Item No. 5 of |

your application should show the type of use and the irrigation should

. -be listed as non-commercial lawn and garden to be acceptable from thls
source.

\
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Your aﬁplication map should show the township; range, and section in which the
use is to be located. )

I am returning your application and map for corrcction and completion. The ap-
plication is endorsed so that it along with the map and affidavi€ authorizing
cancellation of permit 37924 must be received in this office on or before May 22,
1978 to retain the priority date. ' o

. Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer
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378-3066
57148
April 20, 1978

David F. Getner
P.0. Box 1217 o
Waldport, OR 97324.

Dear Mr. Getner:

Thank you for the return of your corrected application No. 57148
and map, and for submitting the recording fee of $25.00.

Your authorization to cancel your permit No. 37924 which provided
for ‘the use o6f water from an unnamed stream for domestic use for
one family was also rece1ved The permit will be of no further
force or effect. '

Permits wiil be issued for use of water from the Alsea River and
its tributaries. - However, water may not be available dur1nq dry
per1ods The water may be needed to satisfy Px1st1nq r1gnus or
m1n1mun flow standards.

Your appiication is satisfactory and the permit will be 1ssued
in 30 to CD days.

Sincerely,

Donald R. Ruell
Water Rights Engineer
-DRB va
enclosure: recetpt No. 13854
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W L LEGAL QEsepprion OF FROFERTY

THAT FIRTION OF Lo7 7 Ao THE Wih OF THE SEX OF

SEION 32, T /3S, RIOW ,W.M. /4l LINCoLy COUNTY ORLL o/ PES CRIBELY
A5 Foriows!

BECINN/NG AT THE Sou7y/WesT Cofwer oF U.S £o7 7) THEACE NORTH
5 CHANS; THENGE E£457, /000 FEET, MORE OR LESS, To THE WEST O~ WAY

LINE OF CANAL Cguen Cou /z/r/ RVAD ! THENCE SOUTHERSTERLY FLoVG THE
RIBHT OF WhY 0F Sa0 caniae Coreh Road 70 A Fom's 797576 FEE7 NORTH
OF THE SoU7H 2E OF $q,0 SECTION, THENCE WEST ON 77 L WE THAT 7S
;9“4/\044 CEL 7O AND 576 FEET WIRTH FRON THE SO Sodf74 SECT/N LiNE, F50
;;i;e,;w;j ;«’ é;’;s,_ 70 THE M:é-'srzid/é’ OF THE S&/4 OF SO0 SEC770 /

7 STIO WEST LINE T THE Svuiiedsr CoRNER o= 4.

LOT 7, THENCE WEST ON TH ;
- 2 77 4 = 7
OF BEGCININYG, SOUTH LNs OF HS.LOT" 7 70 7ue s

Application No. 7778





